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Holtz Nelson Dairy Consultants

Lowville, NY 315-212-0172
Kristin Thomas
Composite report - Dry Cow 8/14/2024

934006828 - Bilow HFR CUD Mix 8.14.24

Ingredients Lb AF/head Lb DM/head Weigh-in (lb) Progressive (lb)

SOYBEAN MEAL 2.50 2.25 748.26 748.26

ProMax (Du Mond Ag) 1.11 1.07 331.69 1,079.95

CALCIUM CARBONATE BULK 0.61 0.60 181.40 1,261.35

CANOLA MEAL 0.56 0.50 167.21 1,428.56

ProTeam 80 0.47 0.43 140.39 1,568.95

FINE GROUND CORN 0.32 0.29 96.22 1,665.17

MIN-AD 0.20 0.19 59.83 1,725.00

CALCIUM SULFATE 0.13 0.12 37.81 1,762.81

MAGNESIUM SULFATE 0.12 0.12 35.92 1,798.73

HN Dry Breeder Pak 0.12 0.11 35.92 1,834.65

OmniGen Pro  [0.14 lbs] 0.12 0.11 35.92 1,870.57

REASHURE CHOLINE 0.12 0.12 35.92 1,906.49

Animate 0.10 0.09 29.93 1,936.42

MAGOX SACKS 0.06 0.06 17.96 1,954.38

SALT 0.06 0.06 17.96 1,972.34

Zymepro 23 0.03 0.03 9.62 1,981.96

Biotin 640 PlcHld 0.03 0.03 8.98 1,990.94

BIOFIX PLUS 0.02 0.02 6.41 1,997.35

Rumensin 90 0.00 0.00 0.99 1,998.34

Zinpro 180 [ZINPRO] 0.00 0.00 0.91 1,999.25

ORGANIC .06 % SELENIUM PREMIX
Premix

0.00 0.00 0.76 2,000.01

6.68 6.21 2,000.01 lb


